502817268 05/20/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2863863

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
ALEKSANDAR PANCE	04/17/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Amazon Technologies, Inc.
Street Address:	PO Box 8102
City:	Reno
State/Country:	NEVADA
Postal Code:	89507

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14244753

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (415)814-6165

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (415) 814-6161

Email: julie.raynova@novakdruce.com **Correspondent Name:** NOVAK DRUCE + QUIGG LLP

Address Line 1: 555 MISSION STREET

Address Line 2: 34TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	20346.0217.CNUS00	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROLANDO GONZALEZ	
SIGNATURE:	/Rolando Gonzalez/	
DATE SIGNED:	05/20/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=2014-05-20-Assignment_20346_0217_CNUS00#page1.tif

PATENT 502817268 REEL: 032962 FRAME: 0932

DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING AN APPLICATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1.76)

U.S. Patent Appln. No. <u>14/244,753</u> Filing Date <u>April 3, 2014</u>

Title of Invention: CONTEXT DEPENDENT RECOGNITION

Attorney Docket No. 20346.0217.CNUS00 Client Docket No. P3684-US-CON1

As a below named inventor, I hereby declare that:	
This declaration is directed to:	
the attached application; or	
United States application number 14/244,7	53 filed on April 3, 2014; or
PCT international application number	filed on
The above-identified application was made or authoriz	ed to be made by me.
I believe that I am the original inventor or an original japplication.	oint inventor of a claimed invention in the
I hereby acknowledge that any willful false statement i USC 1001 by fine or imprisonment of not more than fi	•
Legal name of inventor: ALEKSANDAR PANCE	MAGN
Date	Inventor Signature
WITNESSED BY:	401
Date	Witness (Signature)
	Witness (Printed Name)

Page 1 of 1